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Meet our Denville Sales Team

O U T S I D E  T E A M

Dave Andrews  
TM – Hudson Valley/Westchester Co 
(914) 589-1581 
dave.andrews@bluelinxco.com

Brad Fees 
TM – Northern NJ / Lower Hudson Valley 
(570) 656.4641  
brad.fees@bluelinxco.com

Raquel Loria 
TM – Home Depot/Lowe’s 
(609) 273-1048  
Raquel.Loria@bluelinxco.com

Joe Uhranowsky 
TM – Northeast PA 
(570) 220-0987 
joseph.uhranowsky@bluelinxco.com

Jake Grande 
TM  – Central NJ, Bronx, Manhattan, SI 
(973) 668-7282 
jake.grande@bluelinxco.com

Ed McMonagle 
TM  – Southern NJ 
(610) 731-4121 
Ed.Mcmonagle@bluelinxco.com

Dave Eisenhart 
Engineered Lumber Product Manager 
(610) 662-3945  
david.eisenhart@bluelinxco.com

Bill Stoker	 973.312.0252

Sales Manager  

bill.stoker@bluelinxco.com

Leo Oei 	 412.643.4187

General Manager 

leo.oei@bluelinxco.com

Jim Maier	 973.282.8913

Specialty Lumber, Flooring, MoistureShield  

james.maier@bluelinxco.com

 
Scott Dunn	 973.339.3833

Panels Trader 

scottd.dunn@bluelinxco.com

Gary Stopar	 973.295.5872

Lumber Trader 

gary.stopar@bluelinxco.com


